Kategorie
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Milan Hrazdéra
Michal Polednik
Daniel Can
Marek Tretera
Jakub Cieslar
David Szymik
Jakub Konderla
Martin Navarik
Michal Buba
Lukas Jandak
Daniel Perttka

Vojtéch Melicharcik

David Vrana
Jifi Hruska
Tomas Gilg

Kategorie
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Tomas Blaha
Marek Skapa
Pictr Jeziorski
Kazimir Grycman
Martin Hrngif
Martin Ciganek
Tomas Vorlicky
Radek Luksza
Lukas Kozubek
Drahomir Hrizek
Pavel Sliva

Kategorie
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Rosta Kolich
Pavel Ryd|

Petr Jorni¢ek
Michael Rehagek
René Stanecka
Stépan Gros

Kategorie
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Neuwirth Alexandr
Jadrnicek Petr
Kvita Josef

MuZi 18 — 39 let

1984

1993
1980
1993
1984
2001
1982
1983
1993
1994
1996
1985
1983
2003

Muzi 40 — 49 let

1976
1971
1978
1972
1971
1979
1973
1974
1971
1971
1971

Muzi 50 — 59 let

1964
1967
1965
1969
1967
1961

Muzi 60 — 69 let

1955
1957
1951

Skomoronski Stanislav 1957

33:34
35:43
36:30
37:17
37:57
38:37
39:19
39:26
40:16
43:16
46:12
46:16
47:03
47:13
52:18

36:18
36:30
39:39
41:13
42:26
43:07
45:08
48:24
50:24
50:44
51:14

38:42
40:08
41:25
41:54
51:14
52:00

41:32
45:02
47:43
52:06

10 000 m

SSK Vitkovice
TJ Otice

Viva sport valadské Mezifici

TZ Tiinec

Dolni Lutné

1. bézecky

AC Sportguides Roznov
Ostrava

Petrovice u Karviné
Studénka
Studénka

Ostrava

Nezmafi Bilovec
Nezmafi Bilovec

10 000 m

AK Kroméfiz
MK Setl Ostrava
Pist

Ciechovice
Akez Kopfivnice
Brusperk
Bilovec

Ostrava
Ostrava

Roznov pod radhostém
Kopfivnice

10 000 m

Opava

Studénka

Ostrava

Bilovec

Novy Ji¢in

Frenstat pod Radhostém

10 000 m

Akez Kopfivnice
Pedro Ostrava Poruba
Akez Kopfivnice
Rybnicka kuzina



Kategorie

1 Vytisk Alfons
2 Neradil Jifi

Kategorie

1 Hana Legerska
2 Denisa Staneckova

Kategorie

1 Lucie Kalafutova
2 Zuzana Jurajdova
3 Markéta Machova

Kategorie

1 Pachtova lva
2 Kopcova Eva
3 Bednarska Blanka

Kategorie

Vicek Michal
Pospisil Petr
Matéj Kotrla
Rydl Tomas
Celinak Martin
Poduska René
Strako$ Stanislav
Valaskova Nela
Pokludova Sarka
Valasek Krystof
René Jozek
Kohut David
Machacova Barbora
Hrazdéra Matyas
Herman Jakub
Bierska Adéla
Krchan Mikulas
Vorlicky Jan
Monika Jozkova
Jadernicek Jifi
Hon Roman
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Muzi nad 70 let

1949
1949

Zeny 18 — 34 let

1985
1990

Zeny 35 — 44 let

1983
1984
1977

Zeny nad 45 let

1970
1971
1966

Prichozi

1993
1979
1994
2002
1999
1970
1993
2008
1996
2008
1984
2006
2009
2010
1984
2006
2007
2012
1984
1995
1965

46:29
61:10

41:42
61:13

44:35
45:14
50:18

47:23
53:25
57:31

14:45
16:14
18:04
18:29
19:08
19:55
20:36
22:02
22:03
22:04
22:21
23:04
23:24
23:36
23:37
23:47
23:48
23:49
23:52
30:28
30:49

10 000 m

Ostrava
Frenstat

10 000 m

Opava
Novy Ji€in

10 000 m

Roznov Pod Radhostém
Bilovec
Hukvaldy

10 000 m

Ostrava
Frydek Mistek
AC Roznov pod Radhostém

4500 m

Studénka
Otice
Bilovec
Kopfivnice
Studénka
Bilovec
Ostrava
Bilovec
Bilovec
Bilovec
Ostrava
Bilovec
Hukvaldy
Bilovec
Bilovec
Bilovec
Bilovec
Bilovec
Ostrava
Poruba
Bilovec



Kategorie
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Tomas Senk

Kategorie
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Michal Slovik
Patrik Kolarovski
Radek Satava
Stanislav Horak
Radim Novotny
Michal biersky
Jakub Thiel
Kamil Smejkal
Vendula Marcova

Barbora Rybarova
Zuzana ValeCkova

Klara Horackova

Mistni borci do 17-ti let

2006

19:58

Mistni borci 18 a vice let

2000
1990
1986
1993
1983
1994
1990
1984
1993
1999
1984
1991

17:57
18:42
20:27
20:39
21:19
22:16
23:18
23:55
24:55
25:16
26:52
26:52

4500 m

Velké Albrechtice

4500 m

Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice
Velké Albrechtice



